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Accrual Basis

High Valley Water Company

Balance Sheet
As of April 30, 2024

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

Chase 2 mo. CD
Chase 9 mo. CD
Checking
Debt Service UT State Loan
Debt Service Weber Basin
Savings - Capital Reserve

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated Depreciation
Scada System
Starview Water Line
Summit Water Connection Line
Water Meters
Water Pumps
Water System

Total Fixed Assets

Other Assets
Water Shares

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Equity

Fund Balance
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY
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Apr 30, 24

75,000.00
250,000.00
61,159.38
38,001.85
15,881.23
100,001.81

540,044.27

42,389.29

42,389.29

582,433.56

(904,787.75)
24,172.00
56,317.10
10,000.00

149,605.92
16,037.00
969,305.05

320,649.32

500,000.00

500,000.00

1,403,082.88

1,322,081.15
81,001.73

1,403,082.88

1,403,082.88




