	Apr 30, 24
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
Chase 2 mo. CD	75,000.00
Chase 9 mo. CD	250,000.00
Checking Debt Service UT State Loan	61,159.38
Debt Service UT State Loan Debt Service Weber Basin	38,001.85 15,881.23
Savings - Capital Reserve	100,001.81
•	
Total Checking/Savings	540,044.27
Accounts Receivable	10,000,00
Accounts Receivable	42,389.29
Total Accounts Receivable	42,389.29
Total Current Assets	582,433.56
Fixed Assets	
Accumulated Depreciation	(904,787.75)
Scada System	24,172.00
Starview Water Line Summit Water Connection Line	56,317.10 10,000.00
Water Meters	149,605.92
Water Pumps	16,037.00
Water System	969,305.05
Total Fixed Assets	320,649.32
Other Assets	500.000.00
Water Shares	500,000.00
Total Other Assets	500,000.00
TOTAL ASSETS	1,403,082.88
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity	
Fund Balance	1,322,081.15
Net Income	81,001.73
Total Equity	1,403,082.88
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	1,403,082.88